BAV19WS – BAV21WS                      1 of 3                                © 2002 Won-Top Electronics
 BAV19WS – BAV21WS
SURFACE MOUNT FAST SWITCHING DIODE
Features
! High Conductance
! Fast Switching Speed                                     A
! Surface Mount Package Ideally Suited for
Automatic Insertion

BAV19WS – BAV21WS                      3 of 3                                © 2002 Won-Top Electronics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No.!!!! Package Type Shipping Quantity
 BAV19WS-T1 SOD-323 5000/Tape & Reel
 BAV19WS-T3 SOD-323 10000/Tape & Reel
 BAV20WS-T1 SOD-323 5000/Tape & Reel
 BAV20WS-T3 SOD-323 10000/Tape & Reel
 BAV21WS-T1 SOD-323 5000/Tape & Reel
 BAV21WS-T3 SOD-323 10000/Tape & Reel
Products listed in bold are WTE Preferred devices.
!T1 suffix refers to a 7” reel. T3 suffix refers to a 13” reel.
Shipping quantity given is for minimum packing quantity only. For minimum order
quantity, please consult the Sales Department.